
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= MCKELLER LAURA;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201412290004
05090

12/29/2014
08:07:23

MCKELLER
LAURA

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120731000
278330

201407030002
02150

07/03/2014
11:57:42

MCKELLER
LAURA

Grantor DEEDS STACKS
EUGENE C

Lot#:1 Blk:A
Sub:LONGSHO
RE ADDITION
TO THE TOWN
OF
COLUMBIANA

201407280002
31680

07/28/2014
02:12:30

MCKELLER
LAURA

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Lot#:52 Sub:W
J HORSLEYS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

201407280002
31670

07/28/2014
02:12:29

MCKELLER
LAURA

Grantee DEEDS KELLIS
ZACKERY
WAYNE

Lot#:52 Sub:W
J HORSLEYS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA


