Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201412290004 05090	12/29/2014 08:07:23	MCKELLER LAURA	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20120731000 278330	
201407030002 02150		MCKELLER LAURA	Grantor	DEEDS	STACKS EUGENE C						Lot#:1 Blk:A Sub:LONGSHC RE ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
201407280002 31680		MCKELLER LAURA	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Lot#:52 Sub:W J HORSLEYS MAP OF THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
201407280002 31670	07/28/2014 02:12:29	MCKELLER LAURA	Grantee	DEEDS	KELLIS ZACKERY WAYNE						Lot#:52 Sub:W J HORSLEYS MAP OF THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA